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
& full bath. 3467 sf all on 1-level. Tiled
kitchen open to formal dining w/built-ins.
(703682) Brian McVay 503.510.6827

$168,000 SILVERTON
FLAT 2.08 ACRE LOT

Builder’s lot, flat, buildable. End of
paved cul-de-sac, great setting.
(704856) Jake Lucey 503.999.6578

$675,000 SUBLIMITY
GORGEOUS 10 ACRES!

10 plus acres, covered equestrian riding
arena, barn, stalls, 30x48 shop, views.
3300sfbeautifullyupdatedhome!Hilltop
setting! A rare find. (701408) Andrea
Beyer 503.551.5320

$284,900 SUBLIMITY
QUALITY SINGLE LEVEL HOME

Quiet Sublimity neighborhood, well
maintained, open floor plan, vaulted
ceilings, bamboo & tile floors, covered
porches,gasfireplace,&more.(705777)
Jared Ford 503.983.0108

$299,900 SILVERTON
BUILD YOUR NEW HOME!

This super awesome hillside of
Silverton was tiered for each lot to
have flat property to build your dream
home. New private road being installed.
(705972) Jared Ford 503.983.0108

$199,900 SILVERTON
AMAZING PANORAMIC VIEWS!

This breathtaking hillside of Silverton
was tiered for each lot to have flat
property to build your dream home.New
private road being installed. (705970 or
705971) Jared Ford 503.983.0108

$529,500 SILVERTON
1.9 USABLE ACRES

Abiqua River frontage. 1-level, 2652 sf,
3 bd, 2 ba, 1950’s classic. Real stucco,
updated, hdwd floors. Lots of lawn, fruit
trees. Lg fncd veg garden. (706650)
Stephen G. Tandy PC 503.580.1483

$242,500 STAYTON
SUPER CLEAN, MOVE-IN READY

3 bd, 2.5 ba plus bonus room. Huge RV
pad, 2-story, vaulted ceilings in master
bd, built in 2003, 1638 sf, central air.
Covered patio. Close to park. (707115)
Amalia Ybarra 503.851.3434

$414,900 SILVERTON
BEAUTIFUL SILVERTON HOME!

Wellmaintained4bd,3bahomeon large
0.49 acre lot w/4-car garage! Spacious
kitchen.Diningareaopens to livingroom.
Move-in ready! (706968) Brian Smith
503.361.7151

$258,400 SILVERTON
BANK OWNED BARGAIN!

Great neighborhood at a bargain price!
Beautiful Pioneer Village. 4 bd, 2.5 ba,
formal dining, appliances, gas heat &
fireplace, master bath, fenced yard!
(707062) Tod Jenning 503.931.8864

SALE PENDING

$239,900 AUMSVILLE
GREAT HOME, GREAT AREA

Superclean&neathomew/3bedrooms,
2baths, vaultedceilings, frontporch,gas
forcedairheating, large fencedrearyard,
garden shed, & RV parking! (707272)
Frank Thierjung 503.851.1636

$369,900 STAYTON
ONE LEVEL

Great room plan. On large 0.25 acre lot.
Bonus room &1/2 bath, quartz counters,
tile bath, large covered patio. (707487)
Sam Labbe 503.851.4831


